6-9 WEEKLY PROGRAM
General schedule for weeks 1-3, subject to change.

All The Worlds A Stage

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

In Person
Monday
Improv

Swords/Stage Combat

Lunch

Physical Theatre

Movement

Scene Work

End of Day

_ to be taken on Virtual Days

Magic

In Person

Tuesday

Scene Study

Movement

Lunch

Magic

Tech

Swords

Improv

End of Day

Wednesday

Improv

Voice

Swords/Stage Combat
Scene Work

Lunch

Physical Theatre

Thursday

Scene Study

Movement

Lunch

Magic

Tech

Swords

Improv

End of Day

In Person

Friday
Improv
Voice
Swords/Stage Combat
Scene Work
Lunch

Physical Theatre



